

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10246/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-11-2018 in CR No. 3122/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ALPHA RESIDENTS WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD.)
KARNAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALPHA CORP. DEVELOPMENT PVT. LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.S.Vinayak,Adv.
Mr. Deepak B,Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar